Preliminary Training Schedule January 2016 — December 2016

iLAB Training specialise in testing computer software and offer many testing-specific courses.

*** Please note that schedule is subject to change when needed

Software Testing Courses International Certification Courses
Practical Software Testing iLAB Training is fully accredited to train the
Software Testing Overview for Developers following courses:

Software Testing Overview for Managers
Practical Software Testing Advanced - ISTQB/ISEB Foundation Certificate in
Business Analysis and Requirements Engineering Software Testing

«  Performance Testing Fundamentals - ISTQB Advanced Test Manager Module

«  Security Testing Fundamentals - ISTQB Advanced Test Analyst Module

«  Practical Usability Testing - ISTQB Advanced Technical Test Analyst

- Basic SQL Module

«  User Acceptance Testing - ISTQB Agile

See Training Schedule for
International Certification Courses

See Training Schedule for the above courses

© iLAB Training — www.ilabquality.com

Tailored Training

iLAB Training can tailor training courses to meet
client-specific needs.

Training Dates
iLAB Training reserves the right to reschedule any
course should the need arise. Please note that

course dates are subject to change and should be
confirmed by one of our training sales consultants.

Training Venues

iLAB Training presents courses at several well-


http://www.ilabquality.com/

OiAB
Training Bookings and Enquiries

Nationwide

Contact Loraine du Plessis or
Emily Hlongwani on
+27 (0) 11 656 2217 or email
training@ilabquality.com
for bookings and enquiries.

© iLAB Training — www.ilabquality.com

established training facilities in Woodmead (near
Johannesburg and Pretoria), and Cape Town.
Training can be arranged at the client’'s premises
depending on adequate faciliies and candidate
numbers.


http://www.ilabquality.com/
mailto:training@ilabquality.com

Course

ISTQB/ISEB Foundation
Certificate in Software
Testing

ISTQB Advanced
Test Manager
Module

ISTQB Advanced
Test Analyst
Module

ISTQB Advanced
Technical Test
Analyst Module

Location

Gauteng

Exam
Gauteng

Exam

Cape Town
Exam
Gauteng
Exam

Cape Town
Exam
Gauteng
Exam

Cape Town
Exam
Gauteng

Exam

Cape Town

Training

O aB

INTERNATIONAL CERTIFICATION COURSES

JANUARY
2016

-
N
N
ul

27-29

13-15

18-22

%
<2 g
xQ €2
8 =
[T
10-12 9-11
30-1
24-26 Apr
9-11
15-19
16-19
14-16

MAY 2016
JUNE 2016

APRIL
2016

-
N
R
ul

11-13 8-1

o

25-27

22-24

18-20

11-15

20-24

17-20

5-8

13-15

25-27

© iLAB Training — www.ilabquality.com

JULY 2016

13-15

27-29

20-22

11-15

19-22

24-26

16-19

10-12

SEPTEMBE
R 2016

._.
+
AR
o

28-30

21-23

19-23

14-16

o ce x
w m %
Qn =8 =9
|C_> o w o w o
SEa S o«
) e
o = fa)
12-14 9-11 13-15
26-28 | 23-25
16-18
10-14
5-9
15-18
18-21
7-9
23-25


http://www.ilabquality.com/

ISTQB Agile

Exam

Gauteng 21-22 22-23 17-18
Exam

Cape Town = 11-12 7-8
Exam

21-22 23-24 20-21

16-17

© iLAB Training — www.ilabquality.com

25-26

18-19

22-23

26-27

19-20

24-25

21-22

14-15

5-6


http://www.ilabquality.com/

Course

Practical Software Testing

Software Testing Overview for
Developers

Software Testing Overview for
Managers

Practical Software Testing
Advanced

Business Analysis and
Requirements Engineering

Software Test Automation
Architecture

Performance Testing
Fundamentals

Security Testing Fundamentals

Practical Usability Testing

\—Tmininp
O a8
SOFTWARE TESTING COURSES

Location

JANUARY
2016
FEBRUARY
2016
MARCH
2016
APRIL 2016
MAY 2016
JUNE 2016

8

w
1

5 2-4 6

1
)
+
(o)}

1

1
1
1
w

Gauteng 6

Cape Town 3-5 6-8 8-10

Scheduled on
Demand

Scheduled on
Demand

Gauteng 10-12 18-20 1-3

Cape Town

Gauteng 27-29 22-24 11-13
Cape Town 22-24

Gauteng

Cape Town

Gauteng

Cape Town

Scheduled on
Demand

Scheduled on

© iLAB Training — www.ilabquality.com

4 I
9 i &
g be 2o Hg 29
s 3R 5RogR FF
A u o =
31 Aug
6-8 3-5 -2 5-7 2-4
Sept
17-19 19-21
3-5 5-7
24-26
6-8 7-9 9-11
26-28

DECEMBER
2016

7-9

13-15

30 Nov
-2 Dec


http://www.ilabquality.com/

Course

Basic SQL

User Acceptance Testing

Location

Demand

Gauteng

Cape Town

Scheduled on
demand

JANUARY
2016

18-19

SOFTWARE TESTING COURSES

FEBRUARY
2016

‘ \-———Tmininp
O AB

© © Q
I i
= & < &
— w
$A = < =
a = 2
<
7-8 9-10
4-5 6-7

© iLAB Training — www.ilabquality.com

JULY 2016

AUGUST
2016
SEPTEMBER
2016
OCTOBER
20166

12-13
15-16 17-18

NOVEMBER
2016

28-29
21-22

DECEMBER

2016



