

Preliminary Training Schedule January 2016 – December 2016

iLAB Training specialise in testing computer software and offer many testing-specific courses.

*** Please note that schedule is subject to change when needed

Software Testing Courses

- Practical Software Testing
- Software Testing Overview for Developers
- Software Testing Overview for Managers
- Practical Software Testing Advanced
- Business Analysis and Requirements Engineering
- Performance Testing Fundamentals
- Security Testing Fundamentals
- Practical Usability Testing
- Basic SQL
- User Acceptance Testing

See Training Schedule for the above courses

International Certification Courses

iLAB Training is fully accredited to train the following courses:

- ISTQB/ISEB Foundation Certificate in Software Testing
- ISTQB Advanced Test Manager Module
- ISTQB Advanced Test Analyst Module
- ISTQB Advanced Technical Test Analyst Module
- ISTQB Agile

See Training Schedule for International Certification Courses

Tailored Training

iLAB Training can tailor training courses to meet client-specific needs.

Training Dates

iLAB Training reserves the right to reschedule any course should the need arise. Please note that course dates are subject to change and should be confirmed by one of our training sales consultants.

Training Venues

iLAB Training presents courses at several well-



Training Bookings and Enquiries

Nationwide

Contact Loraine du Plessis or Emily Hlongwani on +27 (0) 11 656 2217 or email training@ilabquality.com for bookings and enquiries. established training facilities in Woodmead (near Johannesburg and Pretoria), and Cape Town. Training can be arranged at the client's premises depending on adequate facilities and candidate numbers.



		INT	ERNA	ΓΙΟΝΑL	CERTIF	ICATIO	N COUF	RSES					
Course	Location	JANUARY 2016	FEBRUARY 2016	MARCH 2016	APRIL 2016	MAY 2016	JUNE 2016	JULY 2016	AUGUST 2016	SEPTEMBE R 2016	OCTOBER 2015	NOVEMBER 2016	DECEMBER 2016
	Gauteng	13-15	10-12	9-11	13-15	11-13	8-10	13-15	10-12	14-16	12-14	9-11	13-15
	Exam												
ISTQB/ISEB Foundation Certificate in Software	Gauteng	27-29	24-26	30 – 1 Apr		25-27	22-24	27-29	24-26	28-30	26-28	23-25	
Testing	Exam			'									
	Cape Town	13-15		9-11		18-20		20-22		21-23		16-18	
	Exam												
	Gauteng	18-22			11-15			11-15			10-14		
ISTQB Advanced Test Manager	Exam												
Module	Cape Town		15-19				20-24			19-23			5-9
	Exam												
	Gauteng		16-19			17-20			16-19			15-18	
ISTQB Advanced	Exam												
Test Analyst Module	Cape Town				5-8			19-22			18-21		
	Exam												
ISTQB Advanced Technical Test Analyst Module	Gauteng			14-16			13-15			14-16			7-9
	Exam												
	Cape Town					25-27			10-12			23-25	



	Exam												
ISTQB Agile	Gauteng	21-22	22-23	17-18	21-22	23-24	20-21	25-26	22-23	26-27	24-25	21-22	5-6
	Exam												
	Cape Town	11-12		7-8		16-17		18-19		19-20		14-15	
	Exam												



		5	SOFTW	ARE T	ESTIN	G COL	JRSES						
Course	Location	JANUARY 2016	FEBRUARY 2016	MARCH 2016	APRIL 2016	MAY 2016	JUNE 2016	JULY 2016	AUGUST 2016	SEPTEMBER 2016	OCTOBER 20166	NOVEMBER 2016	DECEMBER 2016
Practical Software Testing	Gauteng	6-8	3-5	2-4	6-8	4-6	1-3	6-8	3-5	31 Aug – 2 Sept	5-7	2-4	7-9
	Cape Town Scheduled on		3-5		6-8		8-10		17-19		19-21		13-15
Software Testing Overview for Developers	Demand												
Software Testing Overview for Managers	Scheduled on Demand												
Practical Software Testing	Gauteng		10-12		18-20		1-3		3-5		5-7		30 Nov -2 Dec
Advanced	Cape Town										24-26		
Business Analysis and	Gauteng	27-29		22-24		11-13		6-8		7-9		9-11	
Requirements Engineering	Cape Town			22-24						26-28			
Software Test Automation	Gauteng												
Architecture	Cape Town												
Performance Testing Fundamentals	Gauteng												
	Cape Town												
Security Testing Fundamentals	Scheduled on Demand												
Practical Usability Testing	Scheduled on												

© iLAB Training – www.ilabquality.com



SOFTWARE TESTING COURSES													
Course	Location	JANUARY 2016	FEBRUARY 2016	MARCH 2016	APRIL 2016	MAY 2016	JUNE 2016	JULY 2016	AUGUST 2016	SEPTEMBER 2016	OCTOBER 20166	NOVEMBER 2016	DECEMBER 2016
	Demand												
Basic SQL	Gauteng	18-19		7-8		9-10		4-5		12-13		28-29	
	Cape Town		1-2		4-5		6-7		15-16		17-18	21-22	
User Acceptance Testing	Scheduled on demand												
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,													